Championnat de France Karting Minime/Cadet

Championnat de France Minime Cadet
Féminine - Lavelanet

11/07/2014 - 13/07/2014

Essais Chronométrés Groupe 1 - CADET
CIt Nom

1

DIAS Xavier

MARTINS Victor

VENIER Jonas

WANEGUE Vincent

BERTRAND William

SABIN Maxime

MUCKLEY Lucas

MOREL Thomas

DURIANI Pierre
Francois

10 CAMMAS Jérémy

11 MOUZON Jérome

12 LOISON Gwenael

Ecurie / Mat.

ILE-DE-FRANCE
ALPHA /ROTAX/
B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX / B'STONE

LANGUEDOC-ROUS.
OTK /ROTAX /B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
BIREL / ROTAX / B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
OTK /ROTAX /B'STONE

BRETAGNE-P.D.L.
OTK /ROTAX /B'STONE

AUVERGNE
ZANARDI/ROTAX/
B'STONE

NORMANDIE
OTK /ROTAX / B'STONE

AQUITAINE
SODI/ ROTAX / B'STONE

MIDI-PYRENEES
OTK /ROTAX /B'STONE

RHONE-ALPES
OK1/ROTAX /B'STONE

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI/ROTAX /B'STONE

Chrono Tr. Ecart

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

:08.774 8

:09.357 9

:09.521 9

:09.875 9

:10.004 9

:10.034 9

:10.169 9

:10.862 9

:12.003 8

:12.008 8

:12.261 8

:12.293 8

Km/h

73,5

+0.583 72,9

+0.747 72,8

+1.101 72,4

+1.230 72,3

+1.260 72,2

+1.395 72,1

+2.088 71,4

+3.229 70,2

+3.234 70,2

+3.487 70,0

+3.519 70,0



